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Organized by

APPLICATION FOR EXHIBITION & SPONSORSHIP  
PLEASE RETURN TO 

escape30@aidic.it

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 
(see table  on next page)

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
(see following pages for details)

EXHIBITION BOOTH

TYPE

TYPE

PRICE

PRICE

Company Name 

Address 

VAT number 

Contact Name 

Email Phone 

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

10,000 €

7,000 €

4,000 €

 2,000 €

3,000 €

2,500 €

 5,000 € 

1,000 € - 3000 € 

3,000 €

4,000 €

3,000 €

to be evaluated

2,000 €

4,000 €

Plenary Session

Welcome Reception 

Conference Dinner 

Conference Coffee Break 

Delegate Lunches

Media partner

Student Program 

Personal contribution

one booth module (2x3 m) 
includes:
1 table (1.2x0.8 m), 2 chairs 1 
kW 220 V power receptacle 

Please enclose your company logo (ready to use and 
vector format)

1 module

2 modules

TYPE PRICE

All priced are without 22% VAT



SPONSORSHIP 
TABLE

Booth space can be purchased on a modular
basis in combination with any sponsorship 
package and/or additional sponsor opportunity. 
Any customization (specific colors, carpets, 
flowers, etc.) will be by Client or, if specifically
requested and confirmed in writing, provided
at Client cost.

EXHIBITION BOOTH

PRICES 

CONFERENCE BANQUET

DELEGATE LUNCHES

CONFERENCE
COFFEE BREAK

Minimum module

10,000 €

5,000 €

5 Days 12,000 €
1 Day 3,000 €

3,000 €

The Conference Banquet  is the main official
event of the Conference and represents a
unique opportunity to leave a lasting impression
to all attendees. In addition, your company’s
sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final 
Conference program and on the Conference
website. Limit: one sponsor .

This sponsorship will allow you to provide
brochures and/or giveaways for the attendees 
on the lunch tables . Logo table signage will be 
provided. Limit: one daily sponsor.

For great conference visibility, sponsor the session
coffee br eaks . You can choose to sponsor the
coffee breaks for the entire Conference or select 
one day. Limit: one daily sponsor.

BENEFITS PLATINUM GOLD SILVER BRONZE

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

Full Registration 

Exhibition Booth modules 

Sponsor logo on conference 
website with link to Sponsor 
website

Sponsor logo on conference 
documents 

Logo on conference ads, 
panels, podiums, etc

Sponsor brochure in congress 
bags (max 4 sheets, 8 pages )

Sponsor leaflet in congress 
bags (1 sheet, 2 pages) 0 0 1 0



ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

PLENARY SESSION

WELCOME RECEPTION

3,000 €

2,500 €

Booth space can be purchased on a modular basis in 
combination with any sponsorship package and/or 
additional sponsor opportunity. One Booth includes 
one registration. Any customization (specific colors, 
carpets, flowers, etc.) will be by Client or, if 
specifically requested and confirmed in writing, 
provided at Client cost.

EXHIBITION BOOTH  PRICES 

CONFERENCE DINNER

DELEGATE LUNCHES

CONFERENCE 
COFFEE BREAK

Minimum module

5,000 €

3,000 €

3 Days 3,000 € 
1 Day 1,000 €

1,500 €

The Conference Dinner represents a unique 
opportunity to leave a lasting impression to all 
attendees. In addition, your company’s sponsorship 
will be acknowledged in the final Conference 
program and on the Conference website. 
Limit: one sponsor.

Your Company’s sponsorship will be acknowledged 
in the final Conference Program and on the 
Conference website.
Limit: one daily sponsor.

For great conference visibility, sponsor the session 
coffee breaks. You can choose to sponsor the coffee 
breaks for the entire Conference or select one day. 
Limit: one daily sponsor.

The Conference Platinum Sponsor will have the 
possibility to select the sponsorship of one plenary 
session, as part of their package.
The Sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final 
conference program, in the conference website and 
in all dedicated signs, panels, documents related to 
the specific Plenary Session.
Limit: one sponsor per Plenary Session.

The Conference Welcome Reception is expected to 
be a popular event held during the Conference. 
No sessions are held during this time, to allow 
both attendees and exhibitors ample time to 
participate and interact with exhibitors, sponsors 
and colleagues. In addition, your company’s 
sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final 
Conference program and on the Conference 
website. 
Limit: one sponsor.
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