24-27 May **-** 2020 Milano, Italy

ESCAPE 30

The 30th European Symposium on Computer Aided Process Engineering

SPONSORSHIP GUIDE

https://www.aidic.it/escape30/sponsors.php



Organized by



APPLICATION FOR EXHIBITION & SPONSORSHIP

PLEASE RETURN TO

escape30@aidic.it

Company Name		SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (see table on next page)		
Address		TYPE	PRICE	
VAT number			10,000 €	
Contact Name		☐ PLATINUM		
Email Phone Please enclose your company logo (ready to use and		☐ GOLD	7,000 € 4,000 €	
		☐ SILVER		
vector format)	(ready to use and	BRONZE	2,000 €	
(see following pages for details) TYPE	PRICE	ТҮРЕ	PRICE	
			PRICE	
☐ Plenary Session	3,000 €	☐ 1 module	2,000 €	
☐ Welcome Reception	2,500 €	☐ 2 modules	4,000 €	
☐ Conference Dinner	5,000 €			
☐ Conference Coffee Break	1,000 € - 3000 €	one booth module (2x3 m)		
☐ Delegate Lunches	3,000 €	includes: 1 table (1.2x0.8 m), 2 chairs 1		
☐ Media partner	4,000 €	kW 220 V power receptacle		
☐ Student Program	3,000 €			
Personal contribution	to be evaluated			

SPONSORSHIP TABLE

BENEFITS	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
Full Registration	2	1	1	0
Exhibition Booth modules	1	1	0	0
Sponsor logo on conference website with link to Sponsor website	1	1	1	1
Sponsor logo on conference documents	1	1	1	1
Logo on conference ads, panels, podiums, etc	1	1	1	1
Sponsor brochure in congress bags (max 4 sheets, 8 pages)	1	1	0	0
Sponsor leaflet in congress bags (1 sheet, 2 pages)	0	0	1	0

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLENARY SESSION

3,000 €

CONFERENCE DINNER

5,000 €

The Conference Platinum Sponsor will have the possibility to select the sponsorship of one plenary session, as part of their package.

The Sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final conference program, in the conference website and in all dedicated signs, panels, documents related to the specific Plenary Session.

Limit: one sponsor per Plenary Session.

The Conference Dinner represents a unique opportunity to leave a lasting impression to all attendees. In addition, your company's sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final Conference program and on the Conference website. Limit: one sponsor.

CONFERENCE COFFEE BREAK

3 Days 3,000 € 1 Day 1,000 €

WELCOME RECEPTION

2,500 €

The Conference Welcome Reception is expected to be a popular event held during the Conference. No sessions are held during this time, to allow both attendees and exhibitors ample time to participate and interact with exhibitors, sponsors and colleagues. In addition, your company's sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final Conference program and on the Conference website.

Limit: one sponsor.

For great conference visibility, sponsor the session coffee breaks. You can choose to sponsor the coffee breaks for the entire Conference or select one day. Limit: one daily sponsor.

DELEGATE LUNCHES

3,000 €

Your Company's sponsorship will be acknowledged in the final Conference Program and on the Conference website.

Limit: one daily sponsor.

EXHIBITION BOOTH PRICES

Minimum module

1,500 €

Booth space can be purchased on a modular basis in combination with any sponsorship package and/or additional sponsor opportunity. One Booth includes one registration. Any customization (specific colors, carpets, flowers, etc.) will be by Client or, if specifically requested and confirmed in writing, provided at Client cost.

Organized by AIDIC The Italian Association of Chemical Engineering

AIDIC Servizi srl Via Giuseppe Colombo 81/a - 20133 Milan Italy +39 02 70608276 - escape30@aidic.it

